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OBJECTIVE

To obtain a position as Social Worker out of the
passion to help other to use organizational and
active listening skills along with a degree in
social work, to help individuals lead more
balanced lives

SKILLS

e Strong interpersonal skills when engaging and
developing connections with at-risk clients
*Diligence in observation, note-taking and record
keeping for all client interactions

*Maintaining ethical principles in case management

*Setting healthy client boundaries
* Professional commitment
*Different methods in social work

LANGUAGE

v English , Malayalam ,tamil

ACTIVITIES

e Reading, listening music

EXPERIENCE

Anweshi women's counselling centre,calicut
Social work trainee

The Madras medical mission, Chennai
Social work trainee

Bishop vayalil -medical centre moolamattom
Social work trainee

Suraksha,vatakara
Social work trainee

EDUCATION

Wmo Arts and Science college, Muttil - Affiliated
under

the University of Calicut
Master of social work -

Cooperative training college thalassery
Junior Diploma In Co-operation-

Sreenarayana college, keezhal, vatakara, -

affiliated under the university of Calicut
Bachelor in mathematics

KKM govt higher secondary school, orkkatteri,
vatakara
Board of High secondary examination -

BEM High school, vatakara, Kozhikode
Secondary school leaving certificate (10th Grade)

PROJECTS

11/08/2022 -
31/08/2022

03/06/2022 -

27/06/2022

01/12/2021 -
27/12/2021

05/08/2021 -
10/09/2021

2020-22

2018-2019

2015-2018

2013-2015

2013

Psychosocial problems and preparedness related to transition
from studentship to professionalship among postgraduates

students during the covid-19 pandemic



