ASHMA RAVEENDRAN



CONTACT

🖽 chirakkal (HO) karthikappally ((PO) Villiappally vatakara, Kozhikode 673542

\$ 8281695652

■ ashmaraveendran98@gmail.com

4 18/01/1998

OBJECTIVE

To obtain a position as Social Worker out of the passion to help other to use organizational and active listening skills along with a degree in social work, to help individuals lead more balanced lives

SKILLS

- Strong interpersonal skills when engaging and developing connections with at-risk clients
- *Diligence in observation, note-taking and record keeping for all client interactions
- *Maintaining ethical principles in case management
- *Setting healthy client boundaries
- * Professional commitment
- *Different methods in social work

LANGUAGE

✓ English , Malayalam ,tamil

ACTIVITIES

• Reading, listening music

EXPERIENCE

Anweshi women's counselling centre, calicut Social work trainee	11/08/2022 - 31/08/2022
The Madras medical mission , Chennai Social work trainee	03/06/2022 - 27/06/2022
Bishop vayalil -medical centre moolamattom	01/12/2021 -
Social work trainee	27/12/2021
Suraksha,vatakara	05/08/2021 -
Social work trainee	10/09/2021

EDUCATION	
Wmo Arts and Science college, Muttil - Affiliated under the University of Calicut Master of social work -	2020-22
Cooperative training college thalassery Junior Diploma In Co-operation-	2018-2019
Sreenarayana college, keezhal, vatakara, - affiliated under the university of Calicut Bachelor in mathematics	2015-2018
KKM govt higher secondary school, orkkatteri , vatakara Board of High secondary examination -	2013-2015
BEM High school, vatakara, Kozhikode Secondary school leaving certificate (10th Grade)	2013

PROJECTS

Psychosocial problems and preparedness related to transition from studentship to professionalship among postgraduates students during the covid-19 pandemic